THE DATASHEET OF
AT17LV020-10JC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Features
• EE Reprogrammable 2,097,152 x 1 bit Serial Memories Designed to Store Configuration
Programs for Field Programmable Gate Arrays (FPGAs)
• In-System Programmable via 2-wire Bus

FMAX MAX Input Clock Frequency 12.5 7.5 MHz
10 AT17C/LV020
Ordering Information - 5V Devices
Memory Size Ordering Code Package Operation Range
2Mb AT17C020-10JC 20J Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT17C020-10JI 20J Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
Ordering Information - 3.3V Devices
Memory Size Ordering Code Package Operation Range
2Mb AT17LV020-10JC 20J Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT17LV020-10JI 20J Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
Package Type
20J 20-lead, Plastic J-leaded Chip Carrier (PLCC)
11